## 105000030061

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	(dress)	
(Ac	(dress)	,,,,,
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Name	)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates or	f Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Office Use Only	



04/05/05-01031-0003 #10.00



## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

SUBJECT: Primary Solution Properties LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Keith Brooks

(Name of Person)

Primary Solution Properties LLC

(Firm/Company)

628 Country Club Ave NE

(Address)

Fort Walton Beach, FL 32547

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call: at (. 850 Keith Brooks 855-3165 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 🗇 \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fée, 2 \$30.00 Filing Fee & 🗇 \$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status

> STREET ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

**Primary Solution Properties LLC** 

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on March 28, 2005 and assigned document number L05000030061

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

The name of the LLC should have been entered as "Primary Property Solutions, LLC" instead of "Primary Solution Properties LLC". A name search was performed (by me) for the correct name, however I reversed the words when entering the Articles of Organization. This is a Name Change Request:

Current LLC Name "Primary Solution Properties LLC"

Name needs to be changed to "Primary Property Solutions, LLC"

Thank you Keith Brooks

2005 Dated April 1

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member,

...

Keith Brooks

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00